Tiitarlapsed:

14.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.

O O I O UT A WIN =

—
- O

. Jana SneZitskaja

. Helena Hakdma

. Evelin Kulikova

. Kerli Ojala

. Anastasia Jevstfejeva
. Anette Peterson

. Eliisabeth Kalmu

. Ksenia Krapivko

. Polina Rattik

. Kristina Baljaeva

. Natalia Zaugarova

. Diana Ljalenkova
Grittel Kastan
Anastasia Fjodorova
Helena Rannama
Jana SirotSina

Triin Linde

Liliana Kaljakina
Maria Evstgnejeva
Katerina Sarapova
Anastasia Krapivko
Anastasia Romanova

Anastasia Aleksejeva

. Eneli Veltmann

. Emma Roberta Rajando

. Brigitta Lees

. Mirjam Faster

. Valeria LutSina

. Vitalia Londina

. Aleksandra Kiseljova
. Anastasia SevtSenko

. Meriliis Marks

. Jekaterina SevtSenko
. Alisa Ots

Mia Bianca Kiigemagi

Mustamde koolinoorte 2016.a.
meistrivoistlused murdmaajooksus

Noorem vanuseklass

500 meetrit

Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium

Mustamie Humanitaargiimnaasium

Tallinna 53. Keskkool

Mustamie Humanitaargiimnaasium

Tallinna 53. Keskkool

Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium

1000 meetrit

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna 53. Keskkool

26.september 2016.a.

Mustamaiel
1.46,8 101
1.47,1 99
1.50,0 98
1.50,2 97
1.51,0 96
1.51,6 95
1.53,4 94
1.54,8 93
1.58,6 92
1.58,9 91
1.59,0 920
2.00,0 89
2.00,0 89
2.00,8 87
2.00,8 87
2.01,0 85
2.01,4 84
2.02,1 83
2.03,0 82
2.04,3 81
2.07,0 80
2.08,0 79
2.10,0 78
2.15,0 77
3.52,0 101
3.53,0 99
4.01,0 98
4.02,0 97
4.24,0 96
4.25,0 95
4.39,0 924
4.41,0 93
4.45,0 92
4.52,0 91

5.03,0

90



Poeglapsed:

O 0 N O UT A WIN =

O O I O UT A WIN =

. Aleksander ProttSikov
. Torm Jarvelill

. David Lasman

. Kevin Lember

. Valeri BaZenov

. Kristjan Kotli

. Gert Christjanson
. Nikita Stjopin

. Jirgen Birnbaum
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Aleksei Kossinski

Rodrigues Dos Santos

Maksim Prohorov
Arseni Konev
Aleksandr Sabanov
Sander Opik
Marcus Volga
Robert Ivask
Artemi Larionov
Erik Gordejev
Sergei Postunov
Argo Sepp

Bent Buldas
Aleksander Karelin
Patrik Lissovenko
Eric Raid

Jaan Sasmil

Daniil Sakarias
Sander Kuzubov
Henri Kiinnap
Hendrik Saliste
Rolf Tuisk

Ott Rattasepp

. Karl Viidebaum

. Markus Faster

. Sven Loginov

. Ralf Mattias Vetsa
. Vitali Sved

. Saveli Naumov

. Ahti Roio

. Filipp Petuhhov

. Kristo Tarkmeel

1000 meetrit

Tallinna 53. Keskkool

Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Mustamde Humanitaargiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
Mustamde Reaaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool

Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
Mustamde Reaaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool

Tallinna 53. Keskkool

Mustamie Humanitaargiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaaalgiimnaasium
Mustamie Humanitaargiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Mustamie Humanitaargiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool

Mustamie Humanitaargiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium

2000 meetrit

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium

3.08,2
3.09,2
3.14,5
3.15,4
3.15,8
3.20,7
3.21,4
3.21,4
3.23,2
3.24,9
3.25,0
3.27,9
3.28,7
3.31,1
3.33,3
3.36,0
3.38,8
3.40,3
3.41,1
3.41,9
3.44,9
3.46,3
3.49,6
3.52,0
3.52,9
3.54,0
3.55,1
4.07,2
4.09,4
4.25,1
4.26,1
5.00,7

7.22,3
7.28,8
7.32,2
7.44,3
7.53,2
7.58,9
8.29,0
9.07,6
9.31,9

101
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69

101
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92



Vaoistkondlik paremusjdrjestus:

. Tallinna 53. Keskkool

UL WIN =

. Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Neiud:

. Eliise Triin Raun
. Olga Losjannikova
. Vilena Larionova
. Milena Podzigun
. Anna Spiridonova
. Helene Vatsel
Angelina Zuk

8. Aleksandra Larionova
9. Eva Kaisa Ernesaks
10. Roalda Rebane
11. Kerli Piilbak
12. Angelina Mihhailova
13. Daniela Novitskaja
14. Alina Andronova
15. Julia Smirnova

UL WIN =

. Ethel Elisabeth Truus
. Lisette Ploomipuu

. Vivika Lipard

. Merilin Anijarv

. Eliise Rappu

. Karina Fjodorova

o Ul Hh W N =

Noormehed:

. Kunnar Erich Viisel
. Nikolai Romanov

. Kristjan Heinmde

. Ats Tolp

. Raido Miljan

. Hans Kristjan Laur
. Karl Jogila

N O UL A WIN =

. Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium

. Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
. Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
. Mustamde Humanitaargiimnaasium

Vanem vanuseklass

500 meetrit

Tallinna Saksa Gilimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium

1000 meetrit

Tallinna Saksa Gilimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gilimnaasium
Mustamde Humanitaargiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool

Mustamie Humanitaarglimnaasium

1000 meetrit

Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gilimnaasium
Arte Giimnaasium

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium

971 punkti
954 punkti
947 punkti
914 punkti
574 punkti
191 punkti

1.36,4
1.42,7
1.44,1
1.48,6
1.49,2
1.53,5
1.53,5
1.54,8
1.57,0
2.00,3
2.00,6
2.02,9
2.10,7
2.12,9
2.13,7

3.46,8
3.55,2
4.32,2
4.35,7
5.02,8
5.33,2

2.43,0
2.52,1
3.00,1
3.02,7
3.03,6
3.04,2
3.05,6

101
99
98
97
96
95
95
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86

101
99
98
97
96
95

101
99
98
97
96
95
94



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

O 0 N O UT A WIN =

—_
o

. Egert Meriste

. Vladislav Zanfirov
Daniil Timosin
Artjom KitSinski
Kaspar Ustav
Maksim Duljuk
Oliver Pajus

Edvin Pasun
Olgerd Putskov
Ruslan Milovidov
Frederick Pullisaar
Henri Mihar
Valter Koitjarv
Aap ]Oeste

Kaarel Rohumaa
Mihkel Annus
Fred Vulkan
Artjom Vtorov
Nikita Andrejev
Aleksander KutSerenko
Erik Suzi
Vladislav Sidorenko
Kevin Pajula
Andrei Holopov

. Leonid Latsepov
. Martin Stiharev
. Rain Siegel

. Reigo Roosimets
. Mihkel Trees

. Mikk Ilves

. Kasper Vaus

. Igor Tegelman

. Kermo Benrot

. Kaarel Keskra

Voistkondlik paremusjarjestus:

o Ul h W N =

Arte Gilimnaasium

Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Mustamde Reaalgiimnaasium

3000 meetrit

Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium

. Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium

. Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
. Tallinna 53. Keskkool
. Mustamae Reaalglimnaasium

. Mustamde Humanitaargiimnaasium

. Arte Giimnaasium

3.06,3
3.06,4
3.09,3
3.10,1
3.10,8
3.11,5
3.14,3
3.14,5
3.16,0
3.16,5
3.17,0
3.18,4
3.20,6
3.20,7
3.23,4
3.27,7
3.33,6
3.37,4
3.52,0
3.52,3
3.52,6
3.52,9
3.54,0
4.03,4

9.32,1
10.18,5
10.33,9
10.42,3
11.30,2
11.49,1
11.57,1
12.09,6
12.44,8
13.13,0

956 punkti
952 punkti
942 punkti
900 punkti
193 punkti
191 punkti

93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70

101
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
921



